Race 1
Youranut

Tara Toplady
Bettor Give It
Echeveria

Real Magic
Shakatomic
Astronaut
Pinevale Willpower
Our Mick Ison
Narra Operative
Ohoka Mach
Discrimination

Race 2

Cold Sister
Armed Guard
Zedalite

Our Dolly Would
Jingling Silver
Tendaho

El Paco
Optimum

Ex Con
Alabama Skeeta

Race 3

Monica My Dear
Sunset Tour
Mallee Trapper
Aldebaran Sunset
Waikare Sun
Sonofpaco
Packed Up Early
Canadian Dream
Master Kiesey
Melpark Macca
Wortherly
Yankee Avenue

Place
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1600m-

1200m
29.90
29.70
29.70
30.19
30.34
30.04
30.47
30.26
29.89
30.15
30.08
30.38

1600m-

1200m
32.80
32.30
32.77
32.33
32.78
32.56
32.78
32.70
32.36
32.09

1600m-

1200m
31.25
31.20
31.12
31.08
31.01
30.73
31.48
31.20
32.37
31.12
31.48

n/a

1200m-
800m
30.20
30.22
30.25
30.30
29.60
30.25
30.29
29.55
29.62
29.64
30.29
30.29

1200m-
800m
30.70
30.47
30.72
30.47
30.70
30.85
30.70
30.82
30.31
30.43

1200m-
800m
32.48
32.50
32.48
32.42
32.70
32.39
32.70
32.42
32.14
32.54
n/a
n/a
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800m-
400m
28.60
28.65
28.66
28.46
28.18
28.68
28.46
28.20
28.52
28.18
28.47
28.46

800m-
400m
29.70
29.66
29.78
29.74
29.77
29.28
29.77
29.81
30.08
29.66

800m-
400m
31.22
31.10
31.23
30.83
31.12
31.08
31.14
31.30
30.83
30.98
n/a
n/a

400m-
finish
27.50
27.41
27.18
27.83
27.34
27.09
27.93
27.39
27.40
28.26
27.67
28.02

400m-
finish
29.70
29.41
29.04
29.77
29.46
29.24
30.06
30.05
30.50
31.34

400m-
finish
27.91
28.33
27.92
28.22
28.92
29.43
28.92
28.56
28.65
29.64
n/a
n/a

Last
Mile
1:56.20
1:55.99
1:55.79
1:56.78
1:55.46
1:56.06
1:57.15
1:55.40
1:55.44
1:56.24
1:56.51
1:57.15

Last
Mile
2:02.90
2:01.85
2:02.30
2:02.31
2:02.72
2:01.93
2:03.32
2:03.38
2:03.25
2:03.51

Last
Mile
2:02.86
2:03.13
2:02.75
2:02.56
2:03.75
2:03.63
2:04.24
2:03.48
2:03.99
2:04.29
n/a
n/a

First
Half
60.10
59.93
59.95
60.49
59.94
60.28
60.76
59.81
59.51
59.79
60.37
60.67

First
Half
63.50
62.77
63.48
62.80
63.48
63.41
63.48
63.52
62.67
62.52

First
Half
63.73
63.70
63.60
63.50
63.71
63.12
64.18
63.62
64.51
63.66
n/a
n/a

Last
Half
56.10
56.06
55.85
56.29
55.52
55.77
56.38
55.59
55.93
56.44
56.14
56.48

Last
Half
59.40
59.08
58.82
59.51
59.23
58.52
59.84
59.86
60.58
60.99

Last
Half
59.13
59.43
59.15
59.05
60.04
60.51
60.06
59.86
59.48
60.63
n/a
n/a

Last
400m
27.50
27.41
27.18
27.83
27.34
27.09
27.93
27.39
27.40
28.26
27.67
28.02

Last
400m
29.70
29.41
29.04
29.77
29.46
29.24
30.06
30.05
30.50
31.34

Last
400m
27.91
28.33
27.92
28.22
28.92
29.43
28.92
28.56
28.65
29.64
n/a
n/a



Race 4
Composed

Teo Enteo

Atlas Alliance
Jukebox Music
Lovable Larrikin
Donegal Delight
Takeiteasyonme
Pocket Boy
Toulouse Lautrec
Kotare Roland
Onedin Hustler
Djibouti

Race 5

Born Again Sassy
Beauty Secret
Peaces Of You
Classic Bliss

La Machane
Little Red Cloud
Maastricht
Hexham Heartbeat
Tombstone Eden
Shakchloe

Stylish Jasper
Shake It Mama

Race 6
Aldebaran Shades
Duke Of The Moment
Waikare Aristocrat
Backas Cobber
Earl Harbour
Sparks Ignite
Rostevarren
Trappers Puzzle
Salute To Wagon
Savannah Way
Orlandos Dream
Our Unique Star
Loveyougoodboy
Beleva

Place
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1600m-

1200m
28.97
28.47
28.90
28.68
30.05
29.05
29.11
29.45
29.08
29.27
29.10
29.76

1600m-

1200m
32.20
30.78
32.44
31.72
31.67
31.66
32.20
32.35
31.66
32.04
32.35
32.20

1600m-

1200m
31.10
31.06
31.06
30.79
30.08
29.80
30.81
30.88
30.87
30.74
31.14
30.98
31.40
31.22

1200m-
800m
29.96
29.91
29.90
29.91
30.13
29.94
29.97
29.96
29.90
29.78
29.91
30.13

1200m-
800m
30.00
29.85
29.89
29.89
29.28
29.27
30.00
29.96
29.96
29.96
29.96
30.05

1200m-
800m
31.30
30.65
31.26
30.43
31.28
30.91
31.30
31.28
31.16
31.14
31.30
31.07
31.38
31.38
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800m-
400m
28.08
28.29
28.30
28.29
28.41
28.22
28.25
28.25
28.30
27.79
28.36
28.48

800m-
400m
28.20
28.08
28.24
28.15
27.80
27.82
28.20
28.16
28.25
28.20
28.18
28.19

800m-
400m
30.00
29.02
30.17
28.87
29.88
29.89
29.95
30.21
29.99
30.17
30.17
29.52
29.56
30.23

400m-
finish
27.70
27.87
28.53
28.47
27.46
27.86
28.45
28.28
29.26
28.44
29.31
29.12

400m-
finish
28.22
28.60
28.13
28.64
28.45
28.87
29.93
28.94
28.37
28.94
28.89
29.87

400m-
finish
29.10
29.28
28.82
29.08
29.20
29.66
29.18
29.13
29.09
28.70
29.93
29.06
29.81
29.10

Last
Mile
1:54.71
1:54.54
1:55.63
1:55.36
1:56.04
1:55.07
1:55.78
1:55.94
1:56.54
1:55.27
1:56.69
1:57.47

Last
Mile
1:58.62
1:57.31
1:58.70
1:58.40
1:57.20
1:57.62
2:00.33
1:59.41
1:58.25
1:59.14
1:59.38
2:00.32

Last
Mile
2:01.50
2:00.01
2:01.31
1:59.16
2:00.45
2:00.26
2:01.24
2:01.50
2:01.10
2:00.75
2:02.54
2:00.63
2:02.14
2:01.92

First
Half
58.93
58.39
58.80
58.60
60.18
58.99
59.08
59.41
58.98
59.05
59.01
59.88

First
Half
62.20
60.63
62.33
61.61
60.94
60.93
62.20
62.31
61.62
62.00
62.31
62.25

First
Half
62.40
61.71
62.32
61.22
61.37
60.71
62.11
62.16
62.03
61.88
62.44
62.05
62.78
62.60

Last
Half
55.78
56.15
56.83
56.76
55.87
56.08
56.70
56.53
57.56
56.23
57.68
57.59

Last
Half
56.42
56.68
56.37
56.79
56.25
56.69
58.13
57.11
56.62
57.14
57.07
58.07

Last
Half
59.10
58.30
58.98
57.95
59.08
59.55
59.13
59.34
59.07
58.87
60.10
58.58
59.36
59.33

Last
400m
27.70
27.87
28.53
28.47
27.46
27.86
28.45
28.28
29.26
28.44
29.31
29.12

Last
400m
28.22
28.60
28.13
28.64
28.45
28.87
29.93
28.94
28.37
28.94
28.89
29.87

Last
400m
29.10
29.28
28.82
29.08
29.20
29.66
29.18
29.13
29.09
28.70
29.93
29.06
29.81
29.10



Race 7
Veranjee

Have A Bender
Motu Crusader
Smudge Bromac
Cullen Bromac
Broadways Best
Stirling Charmer
Tanabi Bromac
Decorated Jasper
On The Razzle
Pacific Soul

Race 8

Itcan Happen
Majorlook

Classy Guy

Easy Lightning
Mister Livan

Our Femme Fatale
Our Missionary Man

Race 9

Bad Cat

Our Icarus
Martial Artist
Willoughby

Fiery Count
Please Dont Talk
Ashira Bromac
Lota Vision

Place
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1600m-

1200m
28.84
29.16
28.77
28.95
29.13
28.91
29.46
29.76
29.05
29.20
29.35

1600m-

1200m
29.76
28.96
30.14
29.69
29.46
29.35
29.39

1600m-

1200m
29.50
29.43
29.22
29.50
29.84
29.21
29.21
30.03

1200m-
800m
30.55
30.46
30.48
30.55
30.48
30.33
30.36
29.95
30.22
30.50
30.35

1200m-
800m
31.06
31.10
31.06
31.06
30.64
30.79
30.59

1200m-
800m
30.16
30.20
30.29
30.20
30.19
30.10
30.28
30.11
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800m-
400m
27.93
28.20
28.23
27.89
28.23
28.51
28.51
28.12
28.26
28.10
28.49

800m-
400m
27.90
27.90
27.96
28.08
27.75
27.83
27.78

800m-
400m
28.19
28.70
28.30
28.70
28.20
28.61
28.67
28.39

400m-
finish
27.86
28.15
27.59
28.34
28.10
27.44
27.75
27.96
27.79
29.03
30.41

400m-
finish
27.33
27.75
27.89
27.61
28.21
28.08
28.82

400m-
finish
28.92
29.07
29.01
29.70
29.02
29.56
29.21
29.84

Last
Mile
1:55.19
1:55.97
1:55.06
1:55.73
1:55.93
1:55.19
1:56.09
1:55.80
1:55.32
1:56.83
1:58.60

Last
Mile
1:56.05
1:55.71
1:57.04
1:56.43
1:56.06
1:56.05
1:56.57

Last
Mile
1:56.77
1:57.39
1:56.81
1:58.10
1:57.24
1:57.48
1:57.37
1:58.37

First
Half
59.39
59.63
59.25
59.49
59.60
59.24
59.82
59.71
59.28
59.70
59.69

First
Half
60.82
60.06
61.20
60.75
60.10
60.15
59.98

First
Half
59.66
59.63
59.51
59.70
60.03
59.31
59.49
60.14

Last
Half
55.79
56.34
55.82
56.23
56.33
55.96
56.27
56.09
56.05
57.13
58.91

Last
Half
55.23
55.65
55.84
55.68
55.96
55.91
56.59

Last
Half
57.11
57.77
57.31
58.40
57.22
58.17
57.88
58.24

Last
400m
27.86
28.15
27.59
28.34
28.10
27.44
27.75
27.96
27.79
29.03
30.41

Last
400m
27.33
27.75
27.89
27.61
28.21
28.08
28.82

Last
400m
28.92
29.07
29.01
29.70
29.02
29.56
29.21
29.84



Race 10

Major Secret
Presidentialsecret
Thats Rite

Viewpoint

Will Mach My World
Somedreamsomewhere
Royal Missile

Mardy Bicken

Place
1
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1600m-

1200m
29.23
30.53
30.25
30.51
30.47
30.42
30.20
30.20

1200m-
800m
30.90
30.83
30.19
30.78
30.79
30.82
30.96
30.96

Tabcorp Park — Friday, June 21

800m-
400m
29.30
28.86
29.18
28.87
29.20
29.25
29.54
29.54

400m-
finish
28.30
27.96
28.63
27.87
28.51
28.26
28.52
31.01

Last
Mile
1:57.73
1:58.18
1:58.25
1:58.03
1:58.98
1:58.75
1:59.22
2:01.71

First
Half
60.13
61.36
60.44
61.29
61.26
61.23
61.16
61.16

Last

Half
57.60
56.82
57.81
56.74
57.71
57.51
58.06
60.55

Last
400m
28.30
27.96
28.63
27.87
28.51
28.26
28.52
31.01



